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60m, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 10:30
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

370 Geißner Raphael 2007 GER Sportvg Feuerbach 7,65 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

479 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7,75 Ulm, 15.01.2022

471 Becker Moritz 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7,87 Ulm, 15.01.2022

457 Kunz Tobias 2007 GER TV Spaichingen 7,93 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

422 Klose Fynn 2007 GER LG Nagoldtal 7,98 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

437 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 8,00 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

429 Kretzschmar Noel Louis 2007 GER TV Oberndorf 12,03 Ulm, 17.07.2021

490 Amadi Praise 2007 GER LG Welfen 12,07 Weingarten, 02.10.2021

461 Mikeladze Alexander 2007 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,42 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

373 Jäger Moritz 2007 GER LG Filder 12,43 Ulm, 17.07.2021

486 Gartmann Jannis 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 12,52 Balingen, 12.09.2021

400 Linhart Ferdinand 2007 GER TV Kressbronn 12,56 Engen, 18.09.2021

427 Yadgari Hesmatullah 2007 AFG TV Oberhaugstett 12,61 Ulm, 17.07.2021

390 Kandasamy Anusan 2007 GER LG Gäu Athletics 12,72 Ulm, 17.07.2021

485 Ivanov Michael 2007 BUL DJK SG Wasseralfingen 12,73 Ulm, 17.07.2021

482 Ontoria-Pöhlig Diego 2007 GER Unterländer LG 12,84 Neckarsulm, 25.07.2021

60m Hürden, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 13:40
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

479 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,47 Ulm, 11.12.2021

427 Yadgari Hesmatullah 2007 AFG TV Oberhaugstett 11,94 Frankfurt, 14.08.2021

451 Haumann Nils 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 12,01 Sindelfingen, 04.07.2021

446 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen 12,16 Weingarten, 03.10.2021

400 Linhart Ferdinand 2007 GER TV Kressbronn 12,18 Engen, 18.09.2021

373 Jäger Moritz 2007 GER LG Filder 12,45 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

453 Ott Aaron 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 12,53 Markt Schwaben,
07.08.2021

417 Savanovic Milos 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 13,00 Ulm, 18.07.2021

421 Wolf Niklas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 13,41 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

Hochsprung, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 14:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

486 Gartmann Jannis 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 1,70 Balingen, 12.09.2021

461 Mikeladze Alexander 2007 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 1,69 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

453 Ott Aaron 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,68 Leonberg, 25.09.2021

367 Slabbert Evan 2007 GER DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 1,68 Ulm, 18.07.2021

410 Bauer Alexander 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,60 Winterbach, 02.10.2021

451 Haumann Nils 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,60 Sindelfingen, 04.07.2021

485 Ivanov Michael 2007 BUL DJK SG Wasseralfingen 1,60 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

404 Gracia Liam 2007 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1,56 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
18.09.2021

417 Savanovic Milos 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,55 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

Stabhochsprung, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 13:30
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

446 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen 2,60 Weingarten, 03.10.2021

404 Gracia Liam 2007 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 2,43 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
26.09.2021
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Weitsprung, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 11:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

400 Linhart Ferdinand 2007 GER TV Kressbronn 5,66 Engen, 18.09.2021

479 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,55 Ulm, 15.01.2022

451 Haumann Nils 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5,48 Leonberg, 25.09.2021

485 Ivanov Michael 2007 BUL DJK SG Wasseralfingen 5,48 Ulm, 17.07.2021

461 Mikeladze Alexander 2007 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 5,38 Stuttgart, 10.07.2021

471 Becker Moritz 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,31 Ulm, 15.01.2022

422 Klose Fynn 2007 GER LG Nagoldtal 5,25 Ulm, 17.07.2021

427 Yadgari Hesmatullah 2007 AFG TV Oberhaugstett 5,21 Oberhaugstett,
11.07.2021

446 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen 5,17 Balingen, 31.07.2021

490 Amadi Praise 2007 GER LG Welfen 5,11 Balingen, 12.09.2021

Mehrfachsprung, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 15:30
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

421 Wolf Niklas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 15,52 Ulm, 18.07.2021

400 Linhart Ferdinand 2007 GER TV Kressbronn 5,66 Engen, 18.09.2021

Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 06.02.2022 / 12:40
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

457 Kunz Tobias 2007 GER TV Spaichingen 12,84 Spaichingen, 25.09.2021

453 Ott Aaron 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 12,35 Leonberg, 25.09.2021

367 Slabbert Evan 2007 GER DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 11,58 Ulm, 25.06.2021

479 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 11,48 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

485 Ivanov Michael 2007 BUL DJK SG Wasseralfingen 10,14 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

474 Gaub Paul 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,05 Ulm, 11.12.2021

486 Gartmann Jannis 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 9,73 Weilstetten, 09.10.2021

446 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen 9,65 Geislingen, 19.09.2021

60m, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 11:30
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

476 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7,97 Ulm, 11.12.2021

433 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 8,45 Ulm, 11.12.2021

478 Mohrmann Niels 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,56 Ulm, 11.12.2021

439 Betz Benno 2008 GER Turnverein Rot am See 8,58 Ulm, 11.12.2021

492 Binder Florian 2008 GER SV Winnenden 9,78 Balingen, 12.09.2021

397 Schmidt Luke 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 9,97 Holzgerlingen,
11.07.2021

458 Bauer Timo 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 10,34 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

470 Duclaux Etienne 2008 GER TG Trossingen 10,36 Schwenningen,
02.10.2021

435 Julia Calac Pablo 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,37 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

428 Hoffrogge Johannes 2008 GER TSV Oberkochen 10,44 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

379 von Balduin Felix 2008 GER LG Filder 10,44 Neuhausen, 18.07.2021

60m Hürden, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 13:50
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

433 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 9,53 Ulm, 11.12.2021

476 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,74 Ulm, 15.01.2022

439 Betz Benno 2008 GER Turnverein Rot am See 9,90 Ulm, 11.12.2021

428 Hoffrogge Johannes 2008 GER TSV Oberkochen 9,95 Ulm, 11.12.2021

435 Julia Calac Pablo 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,17 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021
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60m Hürden, Jugend M14 - Fortsetzung 06.02.2022 / 13:50
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

397 Schmidt Luke 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 10,29 Sindelfingen, 04.07.2021

412 Fischer Ben 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,31 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

472 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,62 Ulm, 15.01.2022

419 Schmoll Frieder 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,78 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

383 Guldan Marlon 2008 GER LG Filstal 11,36 Uhingen, 23.07.2021

Hochsprung, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 15:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

433 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 1,60 Weingarten, 03.10.2021

368 Fundel Severin Leon 2008 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 1,60 Neckarsulm, 25.07.2021

476 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,56 Ulm, 15.01.2022

470 Duclaux Etienne 2008 GER TG Trossingen 1,52 Oberndorf, 09.10.2021

467 Butter Sören 2008 GER LG Teck 1,52 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
19.09.2021

379 von Balduin Felix 2008 GER LG Filder 1,52 Neckarsulm, 19.06.2021

371 Lämmlein Adam 2008 GER Sportvg Feuerbach 1,51 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

424 Georgiev Alexander 2008 GER TV Oberhaugstett 1,50 Holzgerlingen,
11.07.2021

475 Keller Theordor 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,48 Ulm, 26.06.2021

472 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,48 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

Stabhochsprung, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 13:30
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

475 Keller Theordor 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,40 Ulm, 11.12.2021

412 Fischer Ben 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 2,30 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
26.07.2020

478 Mohrmann Niels 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,22 Ulm, 14.01.2022

Weitsprung, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 10:30
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

476 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,56 Ulm, 11.12.2021

470 Duclaux Etienne 2008 GER TG Trossingen 5,48 Spaichingen, 25.09.2021

433 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 5,41 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

442 Armleder Emil 2008 GER TSV Rottweil 5,29 Spaichingen, 25.09.2021

397 Schmidt Luke 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 5,05 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

483 Strehle Janne 2008 GER Unterländer LG 5,03 Neckarsulm, 26.09.2021

424 Georgiev Alexander 2008 GER TV Oberhaugstett 5,02 Oberhaugstett,
03.10.2021

435 Julia Calac Pablo 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 5,01 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

379 von Balduin Felix 2008 GER LG Filder 5,00 Neckarsulm, 19.06.2021

492 Binder Florian 2008 GER SV Winnenden 4,92 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

439 Betz Benno 2008 GER Turnverein Rot am See 4,88 Ulm, 11.12.2021

467 Butter Sören 2008 GER LG Teck 4,83 Neuhausen, 18.07.2021

478 Mohrmann Niels 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4,82 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

Mehrfachsprung, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 15:30
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

442 Armleder Emil 2008 GER TSV Rottweil

483 Strehle Janne 2008 GER Unterländer LG
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Kugelstoß, Jugend M14 06.02.2022 / 12:40
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

491 Bodon Paul 2008 GER LG Welfen 11,93 Geislingen, 19.09.2021

468 Melzer Lukas 2008 GER LG Teck 10,57 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

428 Hoffrogge Johannes 2008 GER TSV Oberkochen 9,10 Ulm, 11.12.2021

458 Bauer Timo 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 9,07 Hechingen, 25.06.2021

472 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,95 Ulm, 15.01.2022

383 Guldan Marlon 2008 GER LG Filstal 8,58 Uhingen, 19.06.2021

60m, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 10:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

455 Spieß Rebecca 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,42 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

375 Odenwald Paula 2007 GER LG Filder 8,44 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

452 Kulikow Alessia 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,52 Karlsruhe, 25.01.2022

372 Fuchs Sarah 2007 GER LG Filder 8,53 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

388 Sözener Cheyenne 2007 GER LG Filstal 8,55 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

406 May Sina 2007 GER TSG Leutkirch 8,55 Ulm, 11.12.2021

488 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 12,84 Balingen, 31.07.2021

432 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 13,16 Albstadt, 03.07.2021

364 Burkhardtsmaier Franka 2007 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 13,26 Ulm, 17.07.2021

463 Häberle Sarah 2007 GER Stuttgarter LC 13,41 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

443 Pfeiffer Amelie Marie 2007 GER TSV Schmiden 13,42 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

425 Schaible Hannah 2007 GER TV Oberhaugstett 13,51 Ulm, 17.07.2021

395 Daylan Melinda 2007 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 13,52 Ulm, 17.07.2021

381 Franz Hanna 2007 GER LG Filstal 13,63 Ulm, 17.07.2021

362 Kreye Maybrit 2007 GER TG Biberach 13,65 Essingen, 27.06.2021

416 Nauber Lara 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 13,69 Essingen, 27.06.2021

380 Csulits Sophia 2007 GER LG Filstal 13,70 Ulm, 17.07.2021

60m Hürden, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 14:10
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

406 May Sina 2007 GER TSG Leutkirch 9,59 Ulm, 11.12.2021

488 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 12,13 Frankfurt, 14.08.2021

414 Hiesinger Anna 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 12,32 Ulm, 18.07.2021

434 Grimm Annika 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,49 Ulm, 18.07.2021

432 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 12,50 Balingen, 31.07.2021

425 Schaible Hannah 2007 GER TV Oberhaugstett 12,89 Ulm, 18.07.2021

484 Andritsch Mara 2007 GER MTG Wangen 13,04 Ulm, 18.07.2021

364 Burkhardtsmaier Franka 2007 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 13,06 Ulm, 18.07.2021

396 Krauß Anne 2007 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 13,12 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

382 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 13,19 Ulm, 18.07.2021

377 Schmid Nele 2007 GER LG Filder 13,42 Pliezhausen, 25.07.2021

420 Schreiber Tabea 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 13,55 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

443 Pfeiffer Amelie Marie 2007 GER TSV Schmiden 13,60 Pliezhausen, 25.07.2021

386 Ritz Hailey 2007 GER LG Filstal 13,65 Ulm, 18.07.2021

362 Kreye Maybrit 2007 GER TG Biberach 13,65 Spaichingen, 25.09.2021

455 Spieß Rebecca 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 13,71 Leonberg, 25.09.2021

378 Seifried Kira 2007 GER LG Filder 13,76 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021
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Hochsprung, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 15:20
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

493 Dunke Daria 2007 GER SV Winnenden 1,60 Bühl, 25.06.2021

484 Andritsch Mara 2007 GER MTG Wangen 1,59 Rottenburg, 11.07.2021

377 Schmid Nele 2007 GER LG Filder 1,56 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

441 Krämer Felizitas 2007 GER TV Rottenburg 1,54 Ulm, 18.07.2021

391 Bischofberger Finja 2007 GER TS Göppingen 1,52 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

409 Atici Zeliha 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,50 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

462 Choquet Camille 2007 FRA Stuttgarter LC 1,50 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

425 Schaible Hannah 2007 GER TV Oberhaugstett 1,48 Neckarsulm, 19.06.2021

375 Odenwald Paula 2007 GER LG Filder 1,48 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

378 Seifried Kira 2007 GER LG Filder 1,48 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
20.07.2021

473 Gaub Anne 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,48 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

362 Kreye Maybrit 2007 GER TG Biberach 1,48 Gersthofen, 28.08.2021

Stabhochsprung, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 14:00
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

414 Hiesinger Anna 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 3,41 Engen, 20.06.2021

473 Gaub Anne 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,12 Ulm, 14.01.2022

Weitsprung, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 11:30
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

452 Kulikow Alessia 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5,14 Ulm, 17.07.2021

406 May Sina 2007 GER TSG Leutkirch 5,04 Ulm, 11.12.2021

425 Schaible Hannah 2007 GER TV Oberhaugstett 5,04 Oberhaugstett,
11.07.2021

382 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 4,99 Ulm, 17.07.2021

494 Grießmayr Annika 2007 GER SV Winnenden 4,96 Ulm, 17.07.2021

389 Beiter Laura 2007 GER TSV Freudenstadt 4,95 Karlsruhe*, 25.01.2022

488 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 4,93 Balingen, 12.09.2021

388 Sözener Cheyenne 2007 GER LG Filstal 4,91 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

441 Krämer Felizitas 2007 GER TV Rottenburg 4,90 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

386 Ritz Hailey 2007 GER LG Filstal 4,89 Ulm, 17.07.2021

432 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 4,87 Ulm, 17.07.2021

436 Knecht Lena 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 4,85 Tübingen, 19.06.2021

378 Seifried Kira 2007 GER LG Filder 4,81 Ulm, 17.07.2021

484 Andritsch Mara 2007 GER MTG Wangen 4,80 Ulm, 17.07.2021

375 Odenwald Paula 2007 GER LG Filder 4,79 Karlsuhe, 25.01.2022

462 Choquet Camille 2007 FRA Stuttgarter LC 4,79 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

454 Riexinger Katharina 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 4,78 Ettlingen, 26.06.2021

465 Göttling Ina 2007 GER TB Tailfingen 4,76 Ehingen, 10.09.2021

Mehrfachsprung, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 16:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

494 Grießmayr Annika 2007 GER SV Winnenden 15,80 Winnenden, 21.07.2021

455 Spieß Rebecca 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 15,70 Ulm, 18.07.2021

488 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 15,59 Weilstetten, 10.07.2021

389 Beiter Laura 2007 GER TSV Freudenstadt 15,38 Ulm, 18.07.2021

420 Schreiber Tabea 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 15,23 Ulm, 18.07.2021

465 Göttling Ina 2007 GER TB Tailfingen 15,09 Ulm, 18.07.2021
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Mehrfachsprung, Jugend W15 - Fortsetzung 05.02.2022 / 16:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

364 Burkhardtsmaier Franka 2007 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 14,92 Ulm, 18.07.2021

Kugelstoß, Jugend W15 05.02.2022 / 12:40
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

402 Weber Anna-Maria 2007 GER LG Lauter 11,93 Geislingen, 19.09.2021

450 Fritsch Milena 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,77 Sindelfingen, 04.07.2021

454 Riexinger Katharina 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,33 Ettlingen, 26.06.2021

488 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 10,25 Weilstetten, 10.07.2021

484 Andritsch Mara 2007 GER MTG Wangen 10,01 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

382 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 9,59 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

366 Schulz Elisabeth 2007 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 9,49 Ehingen, 10.09.2021

406 May Sina 2007 GER TSG Leutkirch 9,00 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

462 Choquet Camille 2007 FRA Stuttgarter LC 8,98 Pliezhausen, 24.07.2021

447 Berger Laura 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,97 Emmering, 13.06.2021

377 Schmid Nele 2007 GER LG Filder 8,93 Ulm, 25.06.2021

60m, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 11:30
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

480 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,59 Ulm, 11.12.2021

481 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,59 Ulm, 15.01.2022

444 Schelzel Dalia 2008 GER TSV Schmiden 8,73 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

477 Kölle Mina Sophie 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,79 Ulm, 11.12.2021

431 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 8,84 Ulm, 11.12.2021

361 Werner Nathalie 2008 GER ASV Aichwald 10,12 Uhingen, 03.10.2021

376 Pfisterer Nele 2008 GER LG Filder 10,38 Neckarsulm, 25.07.2021

464 Schaffron Fenia 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers 10,44 Holzgerlingen,
11.07.2021

469 Porstner Amy 2008 GER LG Teck 10,45 Neuhausen, 18.07.2021

408 Schray Miriam 2008 GER LG Limes-Rems 10,45 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

456 Zoll Pauline 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,45 Holzgerlingen,
11.07.2021

374 Ludwig Carolin 2008 GER LG Filder 10,58 Uhingen, 19.06.2021

445 Dehlis Indira 2008 GER FSV Schwenningen 10,60 Balingen, 12.09.2021

403 Fetzer Alina 2008 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 10,61 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
19.09.2021

392 Breunig Nelly 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 10,64 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

459 Keller Letizia 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 10,64 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

363 Baßmann Helena 2008 GER LG Brenztal 10,65 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

489 Widmann Vera 2008 GER TV Weilstetten 10,67 Albstadt-Tailfingen,
03.07.2021

394 Krauß Franziska 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 10,69 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

460 Weidner Marlene 2008 GER Polizei SV Stuttgart 10,69 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

384 Heckenlaible Emma 2008 GER LG Filstal 10,72 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

60m Hürden, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 14:20
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

481 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,81 Ulm, 11.12.2021

431 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 9,88 Ulm, 11.12.2021

430 Heiß Greta 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 10,02 Ulm, 11.12.2021

376 Pfisterer Nele 2008 GER LG Filder 10,10 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

365 Edel Lara 2008 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 10,15 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

361 Werner Nathalie 2008 GER ASV Aichwald 10,30 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021
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60m Hürden, Jugend W14 - Fortsetzung 05.02.2022 / 14:20
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

480 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,31 Ulm, 15.01.2022

398 Schweikert Ella 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 10,46 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

385 Knödler Laura 2008 GER LG Filstal 10,75 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

466 Stoll Sina 2008 GER TB Tailfingen 10,82 Balingen, 31.07.2021

387 Schreitmüller Line 2008 GER LG Filstal 10,83 Uhingen, 23.07.2021

393 Herrmann Blanka 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 10,85 Neckarsulm, 25.07.2021

411 Dörr Nele 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,90 Ludwigsburg, 15.07.2020

464 Schaffron Fenia 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers 11,08 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

418 Schmidt Nele 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 11,08 Ludwigsburg, 15.07.2020

444 Schelzel Dalia 2008 GER TSV Schmiden 11,09 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021

487 Strobel Indira 2008 GER TV Weilstetten 11,15 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

399 Müller Emma 2008 GER SV Kirchdorf (Iller) 11,15 Ulm, 11.12.2021

415 Krüger Lina 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 11,23 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

392 Breunig Nelly 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 11,27 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

413 Haizmann Lara-Mia 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 11,34 Ludwigsburg, 21.07.2021

449 Fischer Alina 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 11,43 Sindelfingen, 04.07.2021

Hochsprung, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 15:30
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

361 Werner Nathalie 2008 GER ASV Aichwald 1,60 Balingen, 12.09.2021

466 Stoll Sina 2008 GER TB Tailfingen 1,55 Geislingen, 24.07.2021

477 Kölle Mina Sophie 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,52 Ulm, 15.01.2022

393 Herrmann Blanka 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 1,52 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

385 Knödler Laura 2008 GER LG Filstal 1,50 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

431 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 1,48 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

481 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,48 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

456 Zoll Pauline 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,48 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

448 Dümmler Mara 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,48 Holzgerlingen,
11.07.2021

392 Breunig Nelly 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 1,48 Igersheim, 10.09.2021

423 Sippel Nina 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz 1,47 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
20.07.2021

365 Edel Lara 2008 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 1,46 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

399 Müller Emma 2008 GER SV Kirchdorf (Iller) 1,45 Ehingen, 10.09.2021

Stabhochsprung, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 14:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

448 Dümmler Mara 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 3,02 Sindelfingen, 10.12.2021

403 Fetzer Alina 2008 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 2,32 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
15.01.2022

477 Kölle Mina Sophie 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,30 Ulm, 11.12.2021

360 Siegel Mara 2008 GER LSG Aalen 2,22 Aalen, 25.09.2021

438 Melzer Magdalena 2008 GER Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA
Kernen

2,20 Gersthofen, 28.08.2021

407 Heß Laura 2008 GER LG Limes-Rems 2,12 Aalen, 25.09.2021

405 Mezger Julia Maria 2008 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 2,02 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,
15.01.2022
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Weitsprung, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 12:40
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

361 Werner Nathalie 2008 GER ASV Aichwald 5,13 Uhingen, 03.10.2021

376 Pfisterer Nele 2008 GER LG Filder 5,03 Schwäbisch Gmünd,
25.09.2021

466 Stoll Sina 2008 GER TB Tailfingen 4,95 Balingen, 12.09.2021

456 Zoll Pauline 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 4,94 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

385 Knödler Laura 2008 GER LG Filstal 4,91 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

480 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4,87 Ulm, 15.01.2022

460 Weidner Marlene 2008 GER Polizei SV Stuttgart 4,86 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

445 Dehlis Indira 2008 GER FSV Schwenningen 4,81 Moos, 07.07.2021

398 Schweikert Ella 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 4,81 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

408 Schray Miriam 2008 GER LG Limes-Rems 4,80 Stuttgart, 10.10.2021

393 Herrmann Blanka 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 4,76 Igersheim, 12.06.2021

459 Keller Letizia 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 4,76 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

363 Baßmann Helena 2008 GER LG Brenztal 4,76 Geislingen (Steige),
26.06.2021

430 Heiß Greta 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 4,75 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

365 Edel Lara 2008 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 4,74 Ehingen, 10.09.2021

394 Krauß Franziska 2008 GER LG Hohenlohe 4,74 Igersheim, 09.10.2021

431 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 4,70 Engen, 18.09.2021

Mehrfachsprung, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 16:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

466 Stoll Sina 2008 GER TB Tailfingen 4,95 Balingen, 12.09.2021

456 Zoll Pauline 2008 GER VfL Sindelfingen 4,94 Dagersheim, 17.07.2021

438 Melzer Magdalena 2008 GER Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA
Kernen

Kugelstoß, Jugend W14 05.02.2022 / 10:30
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

477 Kölle Mina Sophie 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,44 Ulm, 15.01.2022

440 Heberle Antonia 2008 GER TV Rottenburg 9,09 Spaichingen, 25.09.2021

480 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,96 Ulm, 15.01.2022

431 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER SV Oberteuringen 8,87 Ulm, 11.12.2021

466 Stoll Sina 2008 GER TB Tailfingen 8,85 Geislingen, 19.09.2021

385 Knödler Laura 2008 GER LG Filstal 8,82 Uhingen, 19.06.2021

481 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,62 Ulm, 15.01.2022

426 Wagner Lilli 2008 GER TV Oberhaugstett 8,53 Oberhaugstett,
03.10.2021

361 Werner Nathalie 2008 GER ASV Aichwald 8,46 Weilheim, 10.07.2021

365 Edel Lara 2008 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 8,39 Ehingen, 10.09.2021

369 Krauss Rebecca 2008 GER TSV Erbach 8,35 Hoffeld (Stuttgart),
26.09.2021

374 Ludwig Carolin 2008 GER LG Filder 8,34 Uhingen, 19.06.2021

399 Müller Emma 2008 GER SV Kirchdorf (Iller) 8,28 Ulm, 11.12.2021

401 Kibler Hannah 2008 GER LG Lauter 8,24 Köngen, 25.09.2021

423 Sippel Nina 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz 8,03 Stuttgart, 26.09.2021


